sk\“‘ \GNATIUS COLLEGE

Canteen Price List

!,5? Saint Ignatius College — Geelong
Canteen open Monday to Friday
Price list Effective: Tuesday 1st February 2022

3

Hot Food (Sauce 20c Extra per sachet)

Routleys Sausage Roll
Snack Pie
Four’n Twenty Traveller Pie

$3.00
$1.50
$4.50

Routleys Wholemeal Vegetarian Pastie  $5.00

Routleys Spinach & Ricotta Roll
Routleys Wise Pie

Routleys Vegetable Roll
Heaven’s Gluten Free Pie
Heaven’s Gluten Free Party Pie
Chicken or Veggie Burgers

Hot Dogs with Sauce

Steamed Dim Sims (or 3 for $2)

$3.00
$5.00
$3.00
$5.20
$2.20
$5.50
$4.50
$0.70

Egg & Bacon Roll/Sandwich (recess only)  $4.50

Routleys Pizza
Chicken Tender Wraps

Toasted Sandwiches
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Ham & Cheese

Cheese & Tomato
Cheese

Chicken & Cheese

Ham & Tomato

Chicken & Avocado
Baked Bean or Spaghetti

Focaccia’s / Turkish Bread
Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Cheese

Chicken & Avocado
Chicken, Cheese & Avocado
Cheese & Tomato

Chicken & Cheese

Cheese & Bacon Rolls
Cheesymite Scrolls

$5.00
$5.50

$4.50
$4.00
$3.00
$2.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$2.50

$4.50
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.50
$3.50
$5.00

$2.00
$2.00

Rolls & Sandwiches
Roast Chicken & Salad
Cheese & Salad

Ham, Cheese & Salad
Roast Chicken & Mayo
Egg & Lettuce

Cheese

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Cheese & Tomato
Buttered Roll

Chicken & Lettuce
Chicken & Cheese
Chicken & Avocado
Tuna & Salad

Chicken & Salad Pita (half)
Cheese & Salad Pita (half)

White, wholemeal or gluten free available

Salad Plate (Large)
Ham, Lettuce, Cheese, Egg, Tomato

Carrot, Beetroot & Crackers
Above with Roast Chicken

Salad Plate (Small)
Cheese, Egg & Salad

Fresh Food

Fresh Fruit Cups

Fruit: Apple, Orange, Pear
Drinks

Big M (Small) 300ml
Big M 600ml
Sam’s Juice 375ml
Just Juice 200ml
Up & Go 250ml
Water 600ml
Erozen Treats

Cooli-yo Frozen Yoghurt
Mini Calippo

Paddle Pop

Pop Icy Twist

Cyclone

$5.50
$4.50
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.50
$4.00
$4.50
$3.00
$1.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00

$5.00
$4.50

$6.50
$7.00

$5.50

$3.50
$1.50

$3.50
$4.50
$3.60
$1.50
$2.50
$1.50

$4.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.50

Please write your child’s LUNCH ORDER on a paper bag and hand in WITH MONEY to Canteen by the end of
recess. Lunches can be picked up from Canteen at lunch time. Canteen will open at recess and lunch for over the

counter sales.

All students are encouraged to put lunch orders in so they get what they want.

GREEN COLOURED FOOD: EVERYDAY

AMBER COLOURED FOOD: OCCASIONAL



