

Canteen Price List

Saint Ignatius College - Geelong

Canteen open Monday to Friday Price list Effective: Tuesday 1st February 2022

Hot Food (Sauce 20c Extra per sachet)		Rolls & Sandwiches	
Routleys Sausage Roll	\$3.00	Roast Chicken & Salad	\$5.50
Snack Pie	\$1.50	Cheese & Salad	\$4.50
Four'n Twenty Traveller Pie	\$4.50	Ham, Cheese & Salad	\$5.00
Routleys Wholemeal Vegetarian Pastie	\$5.00	Roast Chicken & Mayo	\$4.00
Routleys Spinach & Ricotta Roll	\$3.00	Egg & Lettuce	\$4.00
Routleys Wise Pie	\$5.00	Cheese	\$2.50
Routleys Vegetable Roll	\$3.00	Ham & Cheese	\$4.00
Heaven's Gluten Free Pie	\$5.20	Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.50
Heaven's Gluten Free Party Pie	\$2.20	Cheese & Tomato	\$3.00
Chicken or Veggie Burgers	\$5.50	Buttered Roll	\$1.50
Hot Dogs with Sauce	\$4.50	Chicken & Lettuce	\$4.50
Steamed Dim Sims (or 3 for \$2)	\$0.70	Chicken & Cheese	\$4.50
Egg & Bacon Roll/Sandwich (recess only)	\$4.50	Chicken & Avocado	\$4.50
Routleys Pizza	\$5.00	Tuna & Salad	\$5.00
Chicken Tender Wraps	\$5.50	Chicken & Salad Pita (half)	\$5.00
*		Cheese & Salad Pita (half)	\$4.50
		White, wholemeal or gluten free available	
Toasted Sandwiches			
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.50	Salad Plate (Large)	
Ham & Cheese	\$4.00	Ham, Lettuce, Cheese, Egg, Tomato	
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.00	Carrot, Beetroot & Crackers	\$6.50
Cheese	\$2.50	Above with Roast Chicken	\$7.00
Chicken & Cheese	\$4.50		
Ham & Tomato	\$4.00	Salad Plate (Small)	
Chicken & Avocado	\$4.50	Cheese, Egg & Salad	\$5.50
Baked Bean or Spaghetti	\$2.50		
		Fresh Food	
Focaccia's / Turkish Bread		Fresh Fruit Cups	\$3.50
Ham & Cheese	\$4.50	Fruit: Apple, Orange, Pear	\$1.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$5.00		
Cheese	\$3.00	<u>Drinks</u>	
Chicken & Avocado	\$5.00	Big M (Small) 300ml	\$3.50
Chicken, Cheese & Avocado	\$5.50	Big M 600ml	\$4.50
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.50	Sam's Juice 375ml	\$3.60
Chicken & Cheese	\$5.00	Just Juice 200ml	\$1.50
		Up & Go 250ml	\$2.50
Cheese & Bacon Rolls	\$2.00	Water 600ml	\$1.50
Cheesymite Scrolls	\$2.00		
		Frozen Treats	
		Cooli-yo Frozen Yoghurt	\$4.00
		Mini Calippo	\$1.00
		Paddle Pop	\$2.00
		Pop Icy Twist	\$1.50
		Cyclone	\$2.50

Please write your child's LUNCH ORDER on a paper bag and hand in WITH MONEY to Canteen by the end of recess. Lunches can be picked up from Canteen at lunch time. Canteen will open at recess and lunch for over the counter sales.

All students are encouraged to put lunch orders in so they get what they want.

GREEN COLOURED FOOD: EVERYDAY

AMBER COLOURED FOOD: OCCASIONAL